



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 805 of 2025

Bundelkhand University, Jhansi And Another
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
Mani Ram Verma And 28 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Rohit Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., R.P. Tiwari

Court No. - 3

**HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.
HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.**

1. Time is short today.
2. In view of urgency pressed, list on 23.04.2026.

April 9, 2026
A.N. Mishra

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)